Series 82G80-4 Product Overview
Automation Power Clamps
www.destaco.com CLAMPING TECHNOLOGYDimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
15.71
Features:
•Dirt-resistant
•Compact, enclosed design
•High holding torques

mm [INCH]
15 APC Power Clamps_Layout 1  8/24/12  2:47 PM  Page 74
Series 82G80-4 Ordering Information
Automation Power Clamps
www.destaco.com CLAMPING TECHNOLOGYDimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
15.75
Spare parts
Model numbering code for 82G80-4....
Basic model Hand
Lever
Opening Angle
Limitation
Base Model
82G80-4 23 C8 0 0Example Order No.: B
Driveshaft,
Dual side
Sensing system
00 = without sensing
system
C8 = with sensing
system
8EA-026-2
B = Base
model w/o
clamping
arm
Clamp Arms
0 = without
hand
lever
For 423
0 = Standard
1 = 120°
2 = 105°
3 = 90°
4 = 75°
5 = 60°
6 = 45°
7 = 30°
For 463
0 = Standard
3 = 90°
4 = 75°
5 = 60°
6 = 45°
7 = 30°
23 = horizontal clamping arm position
63 = vertical clamping arm position
Opening angle 135°
Opening angle 96°
Specification Order no. for structural component 82G80-4..C800B
Cylinder 8PW-1004-1
Seal kit 8PW-1001-1-00
Sensing kit C8 82G80-4C8
Sensing system C8 Connector plug M12x1 8EA-026-2
15 APC Power Clamps_Layout 1  8/24/12  2:47 PM  Page 75
Automation Power Clamps
Series 82G80-4 Accessories
www.destaco.comCLAMPING TECHNOLOGY Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
15. 76
Clamping Arms Order No. for set
82G80-4..C800B Comment